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The Menu of Dingle House from West Chester includes about 37 different meals and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $6.6. In beautiful weather you can even have something in the outdoor area, And into
the accessible rooms also come guests with wheelchairs or physical disabilities. Dingle House from West
Chester is a suitable bar to a drink after work, and hang out with friends, and you can look forward to the tasty
classic seafood cuisine. Courses are usually prepared in a short time for you and brought to the table.
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{lcoholic Drinks

DUNKEL $6.5
Pizza

SENTINEL $6.5
Dessert

BROWNIE POINTS $7.0
Beers

MILLER LITE $4.5
Pizza 0 24 cm

AURORA $6.5
Draft Beer

DIRTY BASTARD $6.5
On Tap

7. ZOMBIE DUST $6.5

Draft list

ROBUST PORTER VARIANT

WI/VANILLA $7.0
Handcrafted flles find lagers
SCOTTISH ALE $7.5
On Deck

CAVE BEAR $7.0

Sours

WILD SOUR SERIES: CHERRY PIE $7.0

Domestic and Imports

DRAGON'S MILK $10.0

Craft Beers On Draft

BELGIAN WHITE $5.0

Crafts

TRUTH $6.5

Market Tresh Sandwiches

REUBEN

Can/Bottle

KENTUCKY BOURBON BARREL
ALE

{imited Beers

EVERYBODY WANTS SOME CITRA  $6.5

Craft| Specialty Boitles

$7.0

VANILLA PORTER $6.5
Craft Favorites

BIG WAVE $6.0
Sour|Wild flle

SLUSH $7.0
Draft Beers- SOID OUT
WHITE RASCAL $6.5
Sandwiches

DAD $5.5
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BANKER

Beer

STELLA ARTOIS
SCRIMSHAW

Rotating Taps

WINTER COMETH SPICED PORTER
GOING PLAID

KIWI (THE BIRD)

WICKED WILLIE'S

$6.5

$6.5
$7.0

$6.5
$7.0
$6.5
$6.5

KALLIMA COFFEE CREAM ALE
NEAPOLITAN MILK STOUT (NITRO)

fllways on Tap
6. TRADITIONAL LAGER

KONIG LUDWIG WEISSBIER HELL
ROYAL BAVARIAN HEFE-WEIZEN

CIDERGEIST SEMI DRY

3. HARP PREMIUM LAGER

2. SMITHWICK'S

1. GUINNESS DRAUGHT (NITRO)

$6.5
$7.0

$4.5
$6.0

$7.0
$7.0
$7.5
$7.5
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Of America
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-23:00
Tuesday 11:00-23:00
Wednesday 11:00-23:00
Thursday 11:00-23:00
Friday 11:00-00:00
Saturday 11:00-00:00
Sunday 12:00-21:00
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